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MANEAAHNIO NMPOTAGAHMA BEACH VOLLEY 2022

BEACH ARENA OPEN (2-3 July)

Tehikn Kataragn MNuvaikwy

Ouddeg

AokotrouAou Antw/Mapwaon KEAAU
Tpiavta@uAAidn Aia / MeBevitn Mnyidva
Kouupakn Avva / Malesic Erin

AnuotrouAou Maipn / Maykavépn Mapikpiota
OikovopoTtroUAou ®avr / KapuTivou Mapia-Ne@EAn
Kaddkou EAeuBepia / XpuoopaAAidn Navtia
Nteotdkou Hpw / Mapaykou Ztegavia
MatakotroUAou MoaxoUAa / dwkiavou AvacTtagia
Aapaoknvou NataAia / MoAuBiatn Ne@éAn
MamradotrouAou Natdoa / @apdvrfou XpioTiva
Kapapia XpiaTiva / TapAavta AfunTpa
MrmraAdwka EuavBia / BeAiodpn Mapia

KaBiwTou MNewpyia / KavéAou MaydaAnvi

Nigroupn lodwpa / Aitroupn Eiprivn

BaBuoi
Ouadag

50

45

38

38

30

30

30

30

24

24

24

24

18

18

BaBuoi
ABANTAH

25
22,5
19
19
15
15
15
15
12
12
12

12
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